FocusOn®:

Taking Control

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050

0060
0070
0080

0090

0100

0110
0120

0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210

0220

0230
0240
0250
0260
0270

I M A (€]

Welcome

Our Commitment

Workbook and Evaluation Form
Financial Challenges Facing Women

Getting Your Financial House
in Order

Taking a Financial Inventory
Setting Financial Goals

Smart Habit: Living Within Your
Means

Smart Habit: Maintaining Good
Credit

Smart Habit: Building an
Emergency Fund

Small Amounts Can Add Up Over Time

Putting Your Money to Work by
Investing

Investment Spectrum

Building a Better Portfolio
Sample Asset Allocation Models
Mutual Funds and ETFs

Types of Mutual Funds
Target-Date Funds

Socially Responsible Investments
How Is Your Money Invested?

Building a Healthy Nest Egg for
Retirement

How Much Retirement Income
Will You Need?

Retirement Savings Worksheet

Your Sources of Retirement Income
Personal Savings and Investments
What’s So Great About Tax Deferral?
Traditional and Roth IRAs

0280
0290
0300

0310

0320

0330
0340
0350
0360

0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430

0440
0450

0460
0470
0480
0490

0500
0510
0520

0530

I S T

Employer-Sponsored Retirement Plans
How Much Could You Save?

Creating a “Do-It-Yourself Pension”
with an Annuity

Social Security: How Much Can
You Expect?

How Claiming Age Affects Monthly
and Annual Benefits

Social Security: Spousal Benefit
Preparing for High Health-Care Costs
Balancing College and Retirement

Facing Life’s Challenges with
Confidence

Divorce

Dealing with the Details

Widowhood

Dealing with the Details

Options for Handling Retirement Assets
Social Security Survivor Benefit

Addressing Insurance and
Estate Issues

Six Major Areas of Coverage

Medical Insurance: Three Critical
Questions

Understand Your Medicare Options
Life Insurance: Two Critical Questions
What if You Need Long-Term Care?

Options for Covering Long-Term Care
Costs

Every Woman Has an Estate...
Putting Your Knowledge to Work

Evaluation Form and
Complimentary Consultation

Thank You

© 2020 Broadridge Investor Communication Solutions, Inc.

V20N2





