## FocusOn®:

## **Taking Control**

	I M A G E	l	_ I S T
0010	Welcome	0280	Employer-Sponsored Retirement Plans
0020	Our Commitment	0290	How Much Could You Save?
0030	Workbook and Evaluation Form	0300	Creating a "Do-It-Yourself Pension"
0040	Financial Challenges Facing Women		with an Annuity
0050	Getting Your Financial House in Order	0310	Social Security: How Much Can You Expect?
0060	Taking a Financial Inventory	0320	How Claiming Age Affects Monthly
0070	Setting Financial Goals		and Annual Benefits
0080	Smart Habit: Living Within Your	0330	Social Security: Spousal Benefit
	Means	0340	Preparing for High Health-Care Costs
0090	Smart Habit: Maintaining Good	0350	Balancing College and Retirement
0100	Credit Smart Habit: Building an	0360	Facing Life's Challenges with Confidence
0100	Emergency Fund	0370	Divorce
0110	Small Amounts Can Add Up Over Time	0380	Dealing with the Details
0120	Putting Your Money to Work by	0390	Widowhood
	Investing	0400	Dealing with the Details
0130	Investment Spectrum	0410	Options for Handling Retirement Assets
0140	Building a Better Portfolio	0420	Social Security Survivor Benefit
0150	Sample Asset Allocation Models	0430	Addressing Insurance and
0160	Mutual Funds and ETFs		Estate Issues
0170	Types of Mutual Funds	0440	Six Major Areas of Coverage
0180	Target-Date Funds	0450	Medical Insurance: Three Critical
0190	Socially Responsible Investments	0460	Questions
0200	How Is Your Money Invested?	0460	Understand Your Medicare Options
0210	Building a Healthy Nest Egg for	0470	Life Insurance: Two Critical Questions
0220	Retirement	0480	What if You Need Long-Term Care?
0220	How Much Retirement Income Will You Need?	0490	Options for Covering Long-Term Care Costs
0230	Retirement Savings Worksheet	0500	Every Woman Has an Estate
0240	Your Sources of Retirement Income	0510	Putting Your Knowledge to Work
0250	Personal Savings and Investments	0520	Evaluation Form and
0260	What's So Great About Tax Deferral?	0=00	Complimentary Consultation
0270	Traditional and Roth IRAs	0530	Thank You